	Consultation Group 1
	Call-In Information

	2/10/20 (Monday) 11:00-12:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968 
 Meeting ID: 379 333 808

	2/24/20 (Monday) 11:00-12:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968
Meeting ID: 437 303 4985

	3/9/20 (Monday) 11:00-12:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968 
Meeting ID: 614 194 531

	3/16/19 (Monday) 11:00-12:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968 
Meeting ID: 437 303 4985

	3/23/20 (Monday) 11:00-12:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968 
Meeting ID: 437 303 4985

	4/6/20 (Monday) 11:00-12:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968 
Meeting ID: 437 303 4985

	4/20/20 (Monday) 11:00-12:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968 
Meeting ID: 437 303 4985

	5/4/20 (Monday) 11:00-12:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968 
Meeting ID: 437 303 4985

	5/18/20 (Monday) 11:00-12:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968 
Meeting ID: 437 303 4985

	6/8/20 (Monday) 11:00-12:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968 
Meeting ID: 818 166 453
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	Consultation Group 2
	Call-In Information

	2/10/20 (Monday) 1:00-2:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968 
 Meeting ID: 437 303 4985

	2/24/20 (Monday) 1:00-2:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968
Meeting ID: 437 303 4985

	3/9/20 (Monday) 1:00-2:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968 
Meeting ID: 437 303 4985

	3/18/20 (Wednesday) 1:00-2:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968 
Meeting ID: 437 303 4985

	3/23/20 (Monday) 1:00-2:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968 
Meeting ID: 437 303 4985

	4/6/20 (Monday) 1:00-2:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968 
Meeting ID: 437 303 4985

	4/20/20 (Monday) 1:00-2:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968 
Meeting ID: 437 303 4985

	5/4/20 (Monday) 1:00-2:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968 
Meeting ID: 437 303 4985

	5/18/20 (Monday) 1:00-2:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968 
Meeting ID: 437 303 4985

	6/8/20 (Monday) 1:00-2:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968 
Meeting ID: 437 303 4985



	Consultation Group 3
	Call-In Information

	2/13/20 (Thursday) 11:00-12:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968 
 Meeting ID: 437 303 4985

	2/27/20 (Thursday) 11:00-12:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968
Meeting ID: 437 303 4985

	3/12/20 (Thursday) 11:00-12:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968 
Meeting ID: 437 303 4985

	3/19/20 (Thursday) 11:00-12:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968 
Meeting ID: 437 303 4985

	3/26/20 (Thursday) 11:00-12:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968 
Meeting ID: 437 303 4985

	4/9/20 (Thursday) 11:00-12:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968 
Meeting ID: 437 303 4985

	4/23/20 (Thursday) 11:00-12:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968 
Meeting ID: 437 303 4985

	5/7/20 (Thursday) 11:00-12:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968 
Meeting ID: 437 303 4985

	5/21/20 (Thursday) 11:00-12:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968 
Meeting ID: 437 303 4985

	6/11/20 (Thursday) 11:00-12:00 EDT
	DIAL 1 646 876 9923 or 1 408 638 0968 
Meeting ID: 437 303 4985



